Commerce Faculty Report
one-day workshop on Capital Market Awareness

On 22/07/2023, a one-day workshop on Capital Market Awareness was
conducted jointly by the National Stock Exchange Board under the Department of
Commerce. A total of 295 students participated in this workshop. Dr. Ravi Ahuja
from Sill Development Section SPPU pune working as Resource Person in this
workshop. From this Workshop Students get Knowledge about capital market.
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Faculty Incharge & HOD
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Ravi Ahuja <raviahuja1984@gmail.com>
To: rekha kadhne <rekhakadhne@gmail.com>

Hi there,

You are invited to a Zoom meeting. e
When: Aug 22, 2023 09:30 AM Mumbai,

Register in advance for this meeting:
https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/re: ':te

gle.com/m i
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[sanjana Supe sanjanasupe5@gmail.co{08/22/2023 09:23:43 AM _ |08/22/2023 09:50:46 AM 28lves  [No
Archana Salunke rohinisalunke554@gmail08/22/2023 09:23:44 AM 08/22/2023 10:04:17 AM 41|Yes |No
Navnath Jagdale navnathjagadale2003@408/22/2023 09:23:44 AM__ |08/22/2023 10:04:17 AM 41lYes |No
Yash Lahamge lahamgeyashS@gmail.c{08/22/2023 09:23.44 AM 08/22/2023 10:04:17 AM 41|Yes No
Ashwini Gawari ashwinigawari426@gmad08/22/2023 09:23:44 AM _ |08/22/2023 10:04:17 AM 4llYes |[No
Suvarna Dhongade suvarnadhongade609@{08/22/2023 09:23:44 AM _ |08/22/2023 09:37:59 AM 15|Yes  [No
Gayatri Dhande dhandegayatri2003@gn|08/22/2023 09:23:44 AM _ |08/22/2023 10:04:17 AM 41)Yes [No
Vaibhav Targe vaibhavtargeO6@gmail.{08/22/2023 09:23:44 AM  |08/22/2023 10:04:17 AM 4llYes [No
Vaibhav Nawale nawalevaibhavO@gmail|08/22/2023 09:23:44 AM  |08/22/2023 10:04:17 AM 4llYes |No
Aniket Bhangare aniketbhangare22 @gmd08/22/2023 09:23:44 AM  |08/22/2023 10:04:16 AM 4llYes |No
Sachin Pichad sachinpichad02@gmail.{08/22/2023 09:23:45 AM  |08/22/2023 10:04:17 AM 41fYes [No
Ram Tarage ramtarge201@gmail.co08/22/2023 09:23:45 AM  |08/22/2023 10:04:17 AM 41fYes  [No
Vishal Baramate vishalbaramate84@gma08/22/2023 09:23:45 AM  [08/22/2023 10:04:16 AM 41|Yes [No
Jalindar Bande jalindarbande84@gmail{08/22/2023 09:23:45 AM  |08/22/2023 10:04:16 AM 41|Yes [No
Namrata Irnak irnaknamrata@gmail.co|08/22/2023 09:23:46 AM  |08/22/2023 10:04:17 AM 41|Yes No
Kailas Patekar patekarkailas71@gmail.{08/22/2023 09:23:47 AM  |08/22/2023 09:52:35 AM 29|Yes No
Mayuri Pansare mayuripanasare2@gma|08/22/2023 09:23:47 AM  |08/22/2023 10:04:17 AM 41|Yes No
Pradip Katade pradipkatade2003@gmd08/22/2023 09:23:48 AM  [08/22/2023 10:04:17 AM 41|Yes No
Tushar Dagale vptushar2003@gmail.col08/22/2023 09:23:48 AM  |08/22/2023 09:24:05 AM 1|Yes No
Anil Mhashal anilmhashal503@gmail.{08/22/2023 09:23:51 AM 08/22/2023 10:04:16 AM 41|Yes No
Dipak Bhor dipakbhor2018@gmail.d08/22/2023 09:23:52 AM 08/22/2023 09:25:59 AM 3|Yes No
Sanjana Macharekar sanjanamacharekar04@|08/22/2023 09:23;56 AM ~ |08/22/2023 09:58:21 AM 35|Yes No
Vikas Katade katadevikas144@gmail.{08/22/2023 09:24:04 AM 08/22/2023 09:24:25 AM 1|Yes Yes
Siddhesh Shelke siddheshshelke2003@gr08/22/2023 09:24:07 AM 08/22/2023 09:24:47 AM 1|Yes Yes
Rohit Avchite rohitawachite32@gmail|{08/22/2023 09:24:29 AM 08/22/2023 09:24:47 AM 1|Yes Yes
Vaishnavi Bagad vaishnavibagad@gami.c|08/22/2023 09:24;39 AM  |08/22/2023 09:25:07 AM 1|Yes Yes
Arachana Talape talapearchana07@gmai|08/22/2023 09:24:43 AM -~ [08/22/2023 09:25:08 AM 1|Yes Yes
Rohit Avchite rohitawachite32@gmail|08/22/2023 09:24:47 AM 08/22/2023 10:04:17 AM 40|Yes No
Anil Talpade aniltalpade00@gmail.co|08/22/2023 09:24:47 AM  |08/22/2023 09:25:04 AM 1lYes |Yes
Sanjay Pote sanjaypote853@gmail.c{08/22/2023 09:24:47 AM 08/22/2023 09:25:12 AM 1|Yes Yes
Siddhesh Shelke siddheshshelke2003@gn08/22/2023 09:24:48 AM 08/22/2023 10:04:17 AM 40|Yes No
Vaishnavi Bagad vaishnavibagad@gami.c|08/22/2023 09:25:08 AM 08/22/2023 10:04:17 AM 40|Yes [No
Arachana Talape talapearchana07@gmai|08/22/2023 09:25:09 AM 08/22/2023 10:04:17 AM 40|Yes No
Anil Talpade aniltalpade00@gmail.co|08/22/2023 09:25:10 AM 08/22/2023 09:28:07 AM 3|Yes No
Sanjay Pote sanjaypote853@gmail.c{08/22/2023 09:25:13 AM 08/22/2023 10:04:17 AM 40|Yes No
Ajit Adhal ajitadhal606@gmailc.on|08/22/2023 09:25:18 AM 08/22/2023 09:25:40 AM 1|Yes Yes
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OPPO A54 Pro ramdaskhade2003@gm{08/22/2023 09:27:46 AM . |08/22/2023 10:04:17 AM 37|Yes No
Mohini Mutadak murtadakmohini@gmail08/22/2023 09:28:03 AM  |08/22/2023 10:04:17 AM 37|Yes No
Gayatri Yelmame gayatriyelmame2003@g08/22/2023 09:28:05 AM  |08/22/2023 09:28:30 AM 1|Yes Yes
Gayatri Yelmame gayatriyelmame2003@g08/22/2023 09:28:30 AM  |08/22/2023 09:34:10 AM 6|Yes No
Vaishnavi Pabalkar vaishnavipabalkar25@g108/22/2023 09:28:31 AM  |08/22/2023 09:28:46 AM 1|Yes Yes
Anil Talpade aniltalpade00@gmail.col08/22/2023 09:28:41 AM  |08/22/2023 09:28:47 AM 1|Yes |Yes
Vaishnavi Pabalkar vaishnavipabalkar25@g108/22/2023 09:28:46 AM  |08/22/2023 09:29:41 AM 1lYes |No
Prashant Sonawane prashantsonawane172@08/22/2023 09:28:50 AM  |08/22/2023 09:29:00 AM llYes |[Yes
Anil Talpade aniltalpade00@gmail.col08/22/2023 09:28:53 AM 08/22/2023 09:29:58 AM 2|Yes No
Shraddha Dhumal shraddhadhumal35@gn|08/22/2023 09:28:53 AM  |08/22/2023 09:29:04 AM 1|Yes Yes
Vikas Katade katadevikasl44@gmail.{08/22/2023 09:28:58 AM  |08/22/2023 09:29:12 AM 1|Yes Yes
Prashant Sonawane prashantsonawanel72@08/22/2023 09:29:01 AM  |08/22/2023 10:04:17 AM 36|Yes No
Varun Desai varundesai445@gmail.c{08/22/2023 09:29:02 AM  |08/22/2023 09:29:12 AM 1|Yes Yes
Shraddha Dhumal shraddhadhumal35@gm08/22/2023 09:29:04 AM 08/22/2023 10:02:30 AM 34{Yes No
Shruti Awari shrutiawaril406@gmail]08/22/2023 09:29:11 AM 08/22/2023 09:29:24 AM 1|Yes Yes
Varun Desai varundesai445@gmail.c{08/22/2023 09:29:13 AM  |08/22/2023 10:04:17 AM 36{Yes No
Vikas Katade katadevikas144@gmail.408/22/2023 09:29:13 AM 08/22/2023 10:01:56 AM 33|Yes No
Shruti Awari shrutiawaril406@gmail|08/22/2023 09:29:25 AM 08/22/2023 10:04:17 AM 35|Yes No
Om Jagdale omjagdale1712@gmail.408/22/2023 09:29:38 AM 08/22/2023 09:29:54 AM 1|Yes Yes
Madhuri Kondar kondarmadhuri46@gmd08/22/2023 09:29:38 AM 08/22/2023 09:29:51 AM 1|Yes Yes
Apeksha Ghule ghuleapeksha82@gmail|08/22/2023 09:29:44 AM  |08/22/2023 09:29:52 AM 1|Yes Yes
Gayatri Yadav ygayatri219@gmail.com{08/22/2023 09:29:48 AM  |08/22/2023 09:31:52 AM 3|Yes Yes
Madhuri Kondar kondarmadhuri46@gmd08/22/2023 09:29:52 AM 08/22/2023 10:05:07 AM 36|Yes No
Apeksha Ghule ghuleapeksha82@gmail|08/22/2023 09:29:53 AM  |08/22/2023 10:04:17 AM 35[Yes |No
Om Jagdale omjagdale1712@gmail.q08/22/2023 09:29:54 AM  |08/22/2023 10:04:17 AM 35|Yes No
Snehal Sabale snehalsabale22@gmail.408/22/2023 09:30:02 AM  |08/22/2023 10:04:16 AM 35|Yes [No
Shital'Bande shitalbande9@gmai.con08/22/2023 09:30:16 AM 08/22/2023 09:30:26 AM 1|Yes Yes
Jyoti-Dhindale jyotidhindale20@gmail.{08/22/2023 09:30:21 AM  |08/22/2023 09:30:31 AM 1|Yes Yes
Mahék Maniyar sattarmaniyar828@gmal08/22/2023 09:30:23 AM  |08/22/2023 09:30:29 AM 1|Yes Yes
Saloni-Maid salonimaid486@gmail.c{08/22/2023 09:30:24 AM  |08/22/2023 09:30:35 AM 1lYes Yes
Suraj Ghare surajghare0205@gmail.{08/22/2023 09:30:25 AM  [08/22/2023 09:31:33 AM 2|Yes |[Yes
Shital Bande shitalbande9@gmai.con|08/22/2023 09:30:26 AM  |08/22/2023 09:34:48 AM 5[vyes [No
Mahek Maniyar sattarmaniyar828@gma|08/22/2023 09:30:30 AM  |08/22/2023 10:04:17 AM 34|Yes |No
Vrushali Shinde punamshinde2008@gm{08/22/2023 09:30:31 AM  [08/22/2023 09:31:27 AM 1lYes |Yes
Jyoti Dhindale - jyotidhindale20@gmail.{08/22/2023 09:30:32 AM  |08/22/2023 10:04:16 AM 34|Yes |No
Nikita Talekar ketantalekar62@gmail.408/22/2023 09:30:33 AM  |08/22/2023 09:30:54 AM 1lves |yes




[ on| saAl9 | Wy 91:v0:0T €20e/ee/80| AV 9v'85:60 £20¢/T7/80|IlewWB@ETa(egesewysa) 3|eqges ewysay
| on| seAls Y LT-v0:0T €202/22/80| WV 91'85i60 £20Z/TZ/80 |lewsd@S02perey|eyiiA apele) [eylIA
| on| seAls NV 81:v0:0T €207/T2/80] NV 28560 £202/22/80 Dvoiepieyoeweuelues|  Je)3JEWEN euelues
| on| onis NV OT:v0:0T €202/72/80]  INV ¥5:95:60 €20T/TZ/80 ho'|lews@y8e6Telnyeinel efnyy ey
| seAl saAfz Y S7:85:60 £202/72/80]  INV TS'95'60 £202/22/80 ‘|lews@50apeiey|eyiA apeie) [eYHIA
T A saAl€ NV T€:86'60 £202/27/80] WV ¥1:95:60 €202/22/80 L8 ®00003e8uBYq|IUNS aJe8ueyg |luns
| seAl seAlv NV 85:85:60 £207/22/80| NV 2#:55'60 £20Z/2Z/80 Dezeuppeiysesuepeyq|  a8uepeyd BYPPEIUS
| seAl  seAln NV S1:95:60 £202/22/80|  INY 8€:55:60 £202/22/80 0D |iews @?aJeqpuoypp aieqpuoyq ysauid
| seal  seAlv | Wv 818560 £202/72/80| NV 90:S5°60 €707/77/80pW3@T0003|eINBUYSIEA a|e)| 1ABUYSIEA
AN | WV T085:60 £202/22/80| WV 917560 €707/272/80}1ews @ TSyRPEIRIUBIEY 3QVLY) NV
| seAl seAls | Wv zv:00:01 €202/22/80 WV EE:€5'60 £202/77/80/07'|lewB @ gadnseuelues adns euefues
| seAl seAln | Wv £z:€5:60 £202/2/80| WV TZ'ES'60 €707/zz/80]lewd @ TSapelRuele) 3QV.LY) NYEY
| seAl saAl | Wv z0:vS:60 €202/22/80| WV E0-€S60 €707/72/80|8@ ST IEMSSpUBARIEY apueAe.e) 11emS
| ssAl  ssAl | Wy TT:€5:60 £202/22/80] WV TS'TS'60 €707/72/80PWE@T0003|RHIABUYSIEA 3Je) IABUYSIEA
| on[ saA|zt | WV ZT50:0T £202/22/80| WV 0V:C5'60 c702/T7/30| Iews@TLseleyieyRled Iexa1e sejie)
| seAl  seAlt | Wy zeizsi60 €20¢/22/80| WY 61:25'60 c707/zz/20) lews @/ s|e8uswijedn [eSus| lledny
| seAl  saalw N 65:75-60 £207/2¢/80] IV TT:1S60 €202/2Z/80 "|leWB @ S02PeIRdBYNIA apele) [eyiA
| seal  seAlz NV £0:25:60 £20¢/2/80] WY 65:0560 €202/€Z/80 U0o'|leW8@?3Jeqpuoypp aieqpuoyq ysauld
| on| seAlwt NV 17001 €202/77/80] WV EEI05:60 €202/CZ/80 lewa@epeysyesedjjeqed Ieyj|eqed epeysiy
| seAl  seAln NV T0'TS'60 £202/27/80| WV 0T:05:60 €202/22/80 0o lews@00aped|eyiue apedjeL |luy
| seAl  seAlor NV 78560 £202/72/80] WV V€660 €70z/z7/80|lews @ €zaeqesewyss) a|eqes ewysay
[ seAl  seAly NV £2:25:60 £202/22/80] NV 81:6v:60 c70z/22/20l@6zeuppelysaBuepeyq|  38uepeyd euppeIusS
| seA  saAl8 NV 90:05:60 £207/72/80{ WV Tv87°60 c7027/72/80[leWB @7 LyEreyleysaues 1eyly ysaueo
d\m.&; mem WY €Z:¥5:60 €707/Te/80| WV €860 €707/72/80 lews @9gL 2 eyeyojuenll aJe)eyoT UeAlf
q!moL saAls NV 0€:25:60 £202/T2/80 WV G1:81:60 £202/2Z/80 8@ 77STeMSIpUBARIE) apueAeley| 11ems
| s Al seAlT NV 81:87:60 £202/72/80] WV 67:L¥:60 £202/TT/80 Hoo|ews@909|eypenle leypy Ul
jmm> saA|T WV 7Z:L7:60 £202/2T/80 WV 87:9%:60 £202/22/80 @6zeyppedysaduepeyq aguepeyg eyppeys
EENEENE NV OT:8v'60 £207/TT/80| WV 9¥'Sv:60 £202/77/30 B @9pSaleyeulysaye aleyel Ysayei
saA|  seAl9 NV 9T:6v'60 £202/T/80] WV SviEV60 £702/TT/30p 1eWS @ LTZTARYSIHE aYs MY
oAl SOAlE NV VE:57°60 £207/2T/80| WV Z0:€7:60 cz0z/zT/80}@6zeyppelysa3uepeEYq aBuepeyg BYppeIYS
soAl seAlT NV 95:77°60 €202/T2/80] WV 81ZV:60 £20¢/7e/30| e B @SueyowReREd w%ﬁ& v
SNl SAIL NV G0:87°60 £202/¢2/80] WV VSTTv:60 c702/72/80p@v00z2u8Ipgayesneud aysiq gayesneyd
onl SeAlT NV 7 Tv:60 £202/22/80| WV 7v'T:60 £202/22/80 [lews @gueyowaneyied aneyied UeYoN
ON SOAIET Y LT:¥70:0T €702/22/80 Y T¥:T¥:60 €702/72/80 Em@~o¢ocmeE=m=8 auewNl _._m,”_om
sonl . seAl6 '\ 20:05:60 E20C/27/80| NV BETY:60 €702/22/80[u0Y"|1ew3@2.EGPUOUPP EBEEM_ umwewo
T e T\ L170:0T £202/22/80| WV EETY'60 €702/22/80[D 782INBUYBMEYSHILIES 2aneyeM BysjIWes

r



®

T oI L I [
TR = Bo:mﬁ«ms_,:m_mouom om\NN\NONw Nw”wwuw.w AM 08/22/2023 09:37:44 AM 1|Yes No
Piyusha CRGTave vz&rm%oﬁ:méﬁ@ i R ”quwN AM  [08/22/2023 09:37:46 AM 1|ves [ves
VPR S . g 23 09:37:39 AM 08/22/2023 09:37:48 AM 1|Yes Yes
: i@gmail.com |08/22/2023 09:37:40 AM 08/22/2023 09:37:48 AM 1|Yes Yes
U_Um_.A Bhor dipakbhor2018@gmail.d08/22/2023 09:37:40 AM  |08/22/2023 09:37:46 AM 1|Yes [Yes
Mohit Ranmale www.mohitranmale910408/22/2023 09:37:46 AM  |08/22/2023 10:04:16 AM 27|Yes  |[No
Dipak Bhor dipakbhor2018@gmail.d08/22/2023 09:37:47 AM 08/22/2023 10:04:10 AM 27|Yes No
Piyusha Chothave piyushachothave44@gn|08/22/2023 09:37:49 AM  |08/22/2023 10:04:17 AM 27|Yes |No
Mohan-Valkoli abhivalkoli@gmail.com [08/22/2023 09:37:49 AM  |08/22/2023 10:04:17 AM 27|ves [No
Akshada Pabalkar pabalkarakshada@emai|08/22/2023 09:37:57 AM  |08/22/2023 09:38:21 AM 1|Yes |Yes
Reshma Sabale reshmasabale23@gmail|08/22/2023 09:38:05 AM 08/22/2023 09:38:24 AM 1|Yes Yes
Bhausaheb Dighe bhausahebdighe2004@408/22/2023 09:38:11 AM 08/22/2023 09:41:07 AM 3|Yes No
Reshma Sabale reshmasabale23@gmail|08/22/2023 09:38:24 AM  |08/22/2023 09:42:06 AM 4|Yes No
Arsha Dethe arshadethe@gmail.com|08/22/2023 09:38:25 AM  |08/22/2023 09:41:30 AM 4|Yes Yes
Sanghraj Pagare sanghrajpagare@gmail.{08/22/2023 09:38:28 AM  |08/22/2023 09:38:42 AM 1|Yes Yes
Akshada Pabalkar pabalkarakshada@emai|08/22/2023 09:38:29 AM 08/22/2023 09:50:28 AM 12|Yes No
Snehal Barve snehaldeepak95@gmail 08/22/2023 09:38:31 AM 08/22/2023 09:40:36 AM 3|Yes Yes
Ganesh Kusmude kusmudegs7@gmail.con08/22/2023 09:38:34 AM _ |08/22/2023 09:41:29 AM 3|Yes Yes
Sunil Bhangare sunilbhangare0000@gm08/22/2023 09:38:48 AM 08/22/2023 09:39:10 AM 1|Yes Yes
Shraddha Bhadange bhadangeshraddha29@{08/22/2023 09:39:00 AM _|08/22/2023 09:40:19 AM 2|Yes |Yes
Mohan Pathave pathavemohan5@gmail|08/22/2023 09:39:05 AM _ |08/22/2023 09:41:41 AM 3|Yes |Yes
Sunil Bhangare sunilbhangare0000@gm{08/22/2023 09:39:29 AM 08/22/2023 09:40:20 AM 1|Yes Yes
Samiksha Wakchaure  |samikshawakchaure82@08/22/2023 09:39:40 AM _ [08/22/2023 09:41:26 AM 2|Yes Yes
Arati Patekar patekaraarti5@gmail.co|08/22/2023 09:40:41 AM 08/22/2023 09:41:31 AM 1|Yes |Yes
Sunil Bhangare sunilbhangare0000@gm|08/22/2023 09:40:41 AM 08/22/2023 09:42:10 AM 2|Yes Yes
Sonali Memane sonalimemane402@gm{08/22/2023 09:40:56 AM  |08/22/2023 09:41:40 AM 1lYes |Yes
Varsha Savle savalevarsha38@gmail.08/22/2023 09:40:57 AM 08/22/2023 09:41:31 AM 1|Yes Yes
Shraddha Bhalerao bhaleraoshraddhav@gn{08/22/2023 09:41:10 AM _ |08/22/2023 09:41:30 AM 1|Yes Yes
Ravi Ahuja raviahuja1984@gmail.c408/22/2023 09:41:15 AM 08/22/2023 09:56:40 AM 16|No No
Darshana Dhindale dhindaledarshanal@gn{08/22/2023 09:41:26 AM  |08/22/2023 09:43:42 AM 3lyes |Yes
Ganesh Kusmude kusmudegs7@gmail.cor{08/22/2023 09:41:30 AM  |08/22/2023 10:04:17 AM 23|Yes No
Shraddha Bhalerao bhaleraoshraddhav@gn08/22/2023 09:41:30 AM  |08/22/2023 10:04:17 AM 23|Yes No
Arati Patekar patekaraarti5@gmail.co|08/22/2023 09:41:31 AM 08/22/2023 10:04:16 AM 23|Yes No
Arsha Dethe arshadethe@gmail.com|08/22/2023 09:41:31 AM  |08/22/2023 10:04:16 AM 23|Yes [No
Varsha Savle savalevarsha38@gmail.08/22/2023 09:41:32 AM  |08/22/2023 09:50:50 AM 10|Yes No
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saloni Maid salonimaid486@gmail.c{08/22/2023 09:30:35 AM 08/22/2023 10:04:17 AM 34|Yes Qo
Mohan Pathave pathavemohan5@gmail|08/22/2023 09:30:35 AM 08/22/2023 09:31:00 AM 1 “mm <mw
Shahista Tamboli tambolishabanal0@gmj08/22/2023 09:30:37 AM 08/22/2023 09:31:33 AM 1 <mm <Mm
Shreya Shingade shreyashingade8@gmai 08/22/2023 09:31:10 AM__|08/22/2023 09:31:29 AM ” <mm =
|Supriya barve barvesupriya0013@gma08/22/2023 09:31:24 AM 08/22/2023 09:31:35 AM <mm .
Shreya Shingade shreyashingade8@gmai 08/22/2023 09:31:30 AM  |08/22/2023 10:04:17 AM 33|Yes <o
Divya Kokatare divyakokatare@giml.cof 08/22/2023 09:31:31 AM 08/22/2023 09:31:57 AM 1|Yes me
Shahista Tamboli tambolishabanal0@gm{08/22/2023 09:31:33 AM 08/22/2023 09:34:51 AM 4|Yes zo
Suraj Ghare surajghare0205@gmail.408/22/2023 09:31:34 AM  |08/22/2023 10:04:17 AM 33|Yes o
Vrushali Shinde punamshinde2008@gm 08/22/2023 09:31:34 AM 08/22/2023 09:35:52 AM 5|Yes No
Supriya barve barvesupriya0013@gm308/22/2023 09:31:35 AM__|08/22/2023 10:04:17 AM 33|Yes |No
|Anil Talpade aniltalpade00@gmail.co|08/22/2023 09:31:45 AM__|08/22/2023 09:31:53 AM 1|Yes |Yes
Sarvesh Jagdale sarveshjagdale737@gm{08/22/2023 09:31:56 AM 08/22/2023 09:32:03 AM 1|yes |Yes
Eém Kokatare divyakokatare@giml.cor 08/22/2023 09:31:57 AM 08/22/2023 09:56:42 AM 25|Yes No
a.__ Talpade aniltalpade00@gmail.co 08/22/2023 09:31:59 AM 08/22/2023 09:40:05 AM 9|Yes No
Em:& Bhangare U:m:mm_‘m_‘:m_.:zpow@mz 08/22/2023 09:32:10 AM 08/22/2023 09:32:17 AM 1|Yes Yes
ﬁ:mcmw Dharade janabaidharade25@gma3 08/22/2023 09:32:11 AM 08/22/2023 09:32:30 AM 1|Yes Yes
m_émm: Jagdale sarveshjagdale737@gm 08/22/2023 09:32:11 AM 08/22/2023 09:36:48 AM 5|Yes No
Vaishnavi Dhindale vaishnavidhindale143@ 08/22/2023 09:32:13 AM 08/22/2023 09:32:41 AM 1|Yes Yes
Ajit Adhal m:ﬁma_._m_mom@gmq:m:n.o: 08/22/2023 09:32:17 AM 08/22/2023 09:32:28 AM 1|Yes Yes
Manisha supe manishasupe269@gami 08/22/2023 09:32:23 AM 08/22/2023 09:32:58 AM 1|Yes Yes
Ajit Adhal m_.:ma:m_mom@m_jm:n.o: 08/22/2023 09:32:29 AM 08/22/2023 09:33:16 AM 1|Yes No
Darshan Jagdale darshanjagdale737@gm 08/22/2023 09:32:29 AM 08/22/2023 09:32:50 AM 1|Yes Yes
Janabai Dharade janabaidharade25@gm3 08/22/2023 09:32:30 AM 08/22/2023 10:04:16 AM 32|Yes No
Utakarsh Pawar utakarshpawar1355@gn 08/22/2023 09:32:31 AM 08/22/2023 09:32:56 AM 1|Yes Yes
Anita Shelke anitashelke474@gmail.q 08/22/2023 09:32:33 AM 08/22/2023 09:32:52 AM 1|Yes Yes
Sakshi Kondar kondarsakshi@gmail.cof 08/22/2023 09:32:36 AM 08/22/2023 09:32:53 AM 1|Yes Yes
Pooja Shengal poojashengal01@gmail.{08/22/2023 09:32:36 AM  |08/22/2023 09:32:57 AM 1|Yes |Yes
Vaibhav Bangar bangarvaibhav648@gm{08/22/2023 09:32:37 AM  |08/22/2023 09:32:54 AM 1|Yes Yes
Vaishnavi Dhindale vaishnavidhindale143@408/22/2023 09:32:41 AM 08/22/2023 10:04:16 AM 32|Yes No
Darshan Jagdale darshanjagdale737@gm|08/22/2023 09:32:51 AM 08/22/2023 09:57:22 AM 25|Yes No
Nikita Talekar ketantalekar62@gmail.d08/22/2023 09:32:52 AM  |08/22/2023 09:32:59 AM 1|lves |Yes
Anita Shelke anitashelke474@gmail.408/22/2023 09:32:52 AM  |08/22/2023 10:04:17 AM 32|Yes |No
Sakshi Kondar kondarsakshi@gmail.col08/22/2023 09:32:53 AM 08/22/2023 10:04:17 AM 32|Yes No
Vaibhav Bangar bangarvaibhav648@gm408/22/2023 09:32:54 AM _ |08/22/2023 10:04:16 AM 32[Yes [No
Sohel Shaikh sohailshaikh957941@gn|08/22/2023 09:32:55 AM __ |08/22/2023 09:33:11 AM 1|lves [Yes
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